2020-2021 Bachelor's
Graduates: Employment and/or  graduating
Continuing Education

Headcount
of

students for

Either Working or

Outcomes Within 6 Months of ~ whom we Continuing Continuing
Graduation (Limited to have info Education Education Still Looking
Programs With > 5 results) Count Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %
Art and Design 15 15 100.0% 14 93.3% 3 20.0% 2 13.3% 0 0.0%
Art History 9 100.0% 6 66.7% 4 44.4% 1 11.1% 0 0.0%
Cinema Arts 100.0% 100.0% 1 16.7% 1 16.7% 0 0.0%
Communications 23 23 100.0% 21 91.3% 3 13.0% 1 4.3% 0 0.0%
Digital Marketing 13 13 100.0% 11 85.0% 2 15.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
English 16 16 100.0% 13 81.3% 4 25.0% 1 6.3% 0 0.0%
College ¢ ghion Business and 6 6  100.0% 6  100.0% 1 16.7% 1 167% 0 0.0%
of Arts & Entrepreneurship
Humaniti g1ry 9 9 100.0% 6  66.7% 4 444% 1 11.1% 0 0.0%
€s Interdisciplinary Studies 19 19 100.0% 13 68.4% 7 36.8% 1 5.3% 0 0.0%
International Relations 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Music 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 1 16.7% 1 16.7% 0 0.0%
Music Business 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Political Science 7 7 100.0% 5 71.4% 3 42.9% 1 14.3% 0 0.0%
Theatre 6 6 100.0% 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
College Early thldhood 5 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
f Education
Eduocatio Educational Studies 12 12 100.0% 7 58.3% 6 50.0% 1 8.3% 0 0.0%
n& Elementary Education 24 23 95.8% 21 87.5% 4 16.7% 2 8.3% 1 4.2%
Human Middle School Education 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Services Social Work 10 90.0% 7 70.0% 2 20.0% 0 0.0% 1 10.0%
Accounting 29 27 93.1% 15 51.7% 13 44.8% 1 3.4% 2 6.9%
Advertising 24 24 100.0% 23 95.8% 4 16.7% 3 12.5% 0 0.0%
Plaster Business Administration 152 149 98.0% 125 82.2% 34 22.4% 10 6.6% 3 2.0%
College Business Economics 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
of Finance 20 20 100.0% 15 75.0% 7 35.0% 2 10.0% 0 0.0%
Business Health Management 21 21 100.0% 16 76.2% 7 33.3% 2 9.5% 0 0.0%
and Human Resource 26 26 100.0% 26 100.0% 3 11.5% 3 11.5% 0 0.0%
Entrepre Management
neurship International Business 9 9 100.0% 8 88.9% 1 11.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Marketing 34 33 97.1% 30 88.2% 5 14.7% 2 5.9% 1 2.9%
Sport Management 14 14 100.0% 11 78.6% 4 28.6% 1 71% 0 0.0%
Biological Sciences 43 42 97.7% 25 58.1% 20 46.5% 3 7.0% 1 2.3%
Chemistry 16 16 100.0% 13 81.3% 4 25.0% 1 6.3% 0 0.0%
Computer Science 17 17 100.0% 17 100.0% 1 5.9% 1 5.9% 0 0.0%
Criminal Justice 47 43 91.5% 33 70.2% 13 27.7% 3 6.4% 4 8.5%
College Cybersecurity 15 15 100.0% 14 93.3% 1 6.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
of Exercise Science 52 52 100.0% 25 48.1% 32 61.5% 5 9.6% 0 0.0%
Science, Information Technology 14 14 100.0% 13 92.9% 1 7.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Technolo Mathematics 7 7 100.0% 6 85.7% 1 14.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
gy, &  Paramedicine 14 14 100.0% 9 64.3% 50.0% 2 14.3% 0 0.0%
Health psychology 41 41 100.0% 29 70.7% 17 415% 5 122% 0 0.0%
Public Health 16 15 93.8% 43.8% 8 50.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Recreation 5 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 1 20.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%
Administration
Therapeutic Recreation 8 8 100.0% 6 75.0% 2 25.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%



